

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 665 OF 2012

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SANJIV JAIN

SOPAN YESHWANT PAWAR

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF MAHARAHSTRA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 21/02/2014 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. K.N. Rai,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr.Gaurav Agrawal,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Office report indicates that correction has not been made in paper books in compliance of the Hon'ble Court's order dt.9.4.2012. Let necessary compliance be made.

Parties have not filed additional documents.  
List again on 12.3.2014.

| | (SANJIV JAIN) |  
| | REGISTRAR |